
DISPUR COLLEGE 
Fees Structure (Session 2021-2022) 

[As per DHE Notificaiton No. PC/HE/Plan-24/2012/186 dated 4th June 2019 &  
PC/HE/Misc./ 42 /2O20/51 dated 6th September 2021 

PARTICULARS / CLASS  H.S. 1stYear 
(Arts / Commerce) 

B.A./B.Com 
1st Year 

1. Admission Fees  400 400 

2. Tuition Fee  600 (Boys) 840 

3. Establishment 900 900 

4. Laboratory  50 100 

5. Electricity  600 600 

6. Contingency  400 400 

7. Council Fees / GU Fees 200 -----* 

8. ID Card 50 50 

9. Development  500 500 

10. Library  200 200 

11. Internal Exam 120 200 

12. NCC / NSS 30 30 

13. Magazine  150 150 

14. Student Union 100 100 

15. Games and Sports  100 100 

16. Festivals  100 100 

17. Co-Curricular  100 100 

18. Culture / Music 50 50 

19. Debating / Literature  50 50 

20. Student Welfare 50 50 

21. ICT 100 100 

22. Youth Festival / Music  100 100 

23. Municipality (GMC)   50 50 

TOTAL (Paid Students) 
[Whose parental income is Above ₹ 2 lakh or 

parents is an employee of State / Central Govt.]  

₹ 5000 (Boys) 
& 

₹ 4400 (Girls) 

₹ 5170 (Major) 

TOTAL (Free Students)  
[Whose parental income is below ₹ 2 lakh*] 

₹ 850  ₹ 850 

* Subject to GU Regulation, Registration / Enrollment/ Migration / Eligibility Certificate 
Fees as per G.U. guidelines separately after admission 

 

B.A.Education Major Students have to pay ₹ 200 for Laboratory use   

           Note: Proof of Income / Documents required - availing fee waiver scheme of Govt.  
                      - An Income certificate from the Local Revenue circle Officer only  
                      - A declaration from the students that neither of the parents (father or mother) of the student is an 
                         Employee of State or Central Govt. Department or its undertaking 

          Date: 07-09-2021  


